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MP'S DecK LOG 
lISTS FORM 5211-8 (REV 1-&3) . DATA SlEET 
SHIP 

c;.CUo 
VOYAGE NUMBER DATE 

USNS :r",",w (c,,~ ,-. 14\~ 11f; , ()~. IL,\,"1 
PASSAGE (.Ie...."..) 4ftr DAY OF WEEK 

V't~Q:.~"'·1 ~£I"LEH£.""" ~ \-\ • ~ ""'" H '; ') . 51-\ .. " '" : 1./\ .... • ~ '-<. G HI-' ""'~:::>""Ii~ OA, 
ZONE DESCRIPTION CHANGED AT(Time} TO 

-+\ 
COURSE AND SPEED STANDARD COM- WBTIIEIWOBSERVATIONS 

PASSEIUIOR WIND TEMPERATURE CLOUDS WAVES / SWELL 
lit Z " • • III: " " C Z Z >- II:Ui III ... ... Z Z 
::a 011: " 0 0 II: 0 ... cUi ...... t-. ..I ..I Z "'Ui t-- 2iij ...... 0_ t- ... OZ IIIZ ... ... -III _III 111..1 ;, ;, 
0 ~ a:0 • ~ ~ 0 III'" 111111 c; Z% :z:'" III :z:t- -III :z:t-,,- ~- • ... ~ ...1111 :z:o • • t-~ t-;, 
2: L >-c >-11: "c " C c a: u" 1110 -..I t-m 2:Z: 111111 

;, ... "III L U" "III Ute 0 111 
a: ,,~ "II: t-~ " i > " III ... a.Z m_ 

e:l OU t- ... OZ -III t- -III -III 
III e c III III~ 

-:I II:Z II: III 
.... 2111 III ... ... lilt- III ... lilt- III ... 

" % :I ~ e III 
11:_ .- lilt- c= e c!:: %- !- %- !- %-
C > -S a -> a m - c a 

(I) (2) CI) (4, (S, (I' (7) 'I) (e) (10' (II) (12) "I' (14' (II) Ue) (17' (II) (III' (20) C2t) (22) (HJ ca-J (28) 
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06 

en 

08 . 

09 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

210 

21 

22 

23 . ..- "'"'"'"" . 
24 

POSITION u DRAPT n LOAD LINE MARK 

t;A'fiTuDE 
TIME: i)"-,,\ P C ~\ .. IO;~ ARRIVAL 

HOUR LONGITUDE 
.. OR.ARD A .. T MEAN PORT ITARaGAItD 

oaoo 

1200 
TIME: DEPARTURE 

.. OR.ARa 
.. 

A .. T MEAN PORT ITARBOAItD 

2IDOO 

NOON DATA-PREVIOUS M HOURS TOTALS 1HtS VOYAGE AS OF NOCIII SUN DATA 
STEAMING TIME DISTANCE AVER. SPD. .STEAMING TIME DISTANCE DtST. TOGO SUNRISE (TUM) SUNSETfTlae) 

<';I<J) \~S" .... 

BILGE SOUNDINGS u TANK SOUNDINGS II OTIIB 

BILGES FP AP CHLKR 
OR TIME 

TANKS INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES FT. IN. FT. IN. FT. IN. "T. IN. FT. . ... 
oaoo 

PORT . 
1600 

OBOO 
STBD. 

1600 

EXAMINED BY NAVIGATOR (Sip,.,.,,.) 
APP .. ~} 

OJ? ~ M ;; lV~ r_ / 
....o!'l __ '___ 0::.. __ .J'~ .- .J-oL - _. 



SHIP'S LOG REMARKS SHIEl 
MSTS FORM 5211-9 (8-57) SIN 0104-500-1600 

USNS DAY OF WEEK DATE 
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SHIP'S DECK LOG 
MSTS FORM 5211-8 (REV 1-63) . DATA SHEET 
SHIP 

G£J/. ,Tell.' N ?oPE (T-AP 110) 
VOYAGE NUMBER 

,i~Tacse~ 19", USNS 

b:,~ At 2. 5,.,1 ~1lD~ J; 
~TO G DAY OF WEEK 

I.~THI.EII£N IP Sw I ~"c!'15~DI AuF. ~.·---J4Y 
ZONE DESCRIPTION 

, 

+7 
CHANGED AT7J'ime) TO 

COURSE AND SPEED STANDARD COM- WEATHER OBSERVATIONS 
PASS ERROR WIND TEMPERATURE CLOUDS WAVES SWELL 

lit % 
.: • • GIl: 0 " C % % >- I::;j 111- ., % % 

~ 01:: 0 0 0 I:: 0_ cUi ... - ..... ~ ~ % "'Ui ... - 2iij ... - 0_ ... -0% 11/% ... ... -III 
_ .. 

III~ :::) ::) 
0 ~ 1:: 0 III t: j: 0 III'" 111111 c; %:z: :z:'" III :Z: ... -. :Z: ... 1::- ::J- .. "'::J ~III :Z:O • ... ::) ... ::) 
% L >-c >-1:: IEc C I:: 1110 -~ ~:z: • ::) ... o· L 0 111 o· 

I:: o~ 01:: ... ~ 
0 0 C 

I:: 
U.: .- .... OU 111111 0% -III >- ul:: -III U.: -. c i :; III ... L% C:lE >- ... ..... III ... III ... III ... .... .... III C III .. ~ -~ .:Z II: • :lE1II ... 

I:: :z: :lE :lE C III 
1::_ .. - 111>- c= C C c!: :z:- !- :z:- !- :z:-

> 0 i5 :; -!! • - - c c 
(I) (2) (I) (4) (II) (II) (7) (I) (II) (10) (II) (12) (II) (14) (III) UII) (17) (II) "II) (20) (2t) (22) (21) (24) (211) 

01 

02 

03 

.04 ])1 Nl )f"J~ Ke t> 1:11 R.5 8 1 Z /1100 ST 
05 

06 

07 

OS ~;< iyo ,et( eo f:1, ~~ 8 I fJ. ISOO Cc.J 
.09 

10 

11 

12 . 
13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 , rv\l!) b ~~ c )l ~ yo- , '3 f ~-t() ('LA 
21 

22 

23 

V'v\ C )d A 
. -24 fJ'("t:. \ 'to{ 2- (J P(; CIA. 

POSITION I DRAFT LOAD LINE MARK 

TIME: 
. ARRIVAL 

HOUR LATITUDE LONGITUDE 
FORWARD AP'T MEAN PORT STARBOARD 

0800 

1200 
TIME: /..51" DEPARTURE 

FORWARD AP'T MEAN PORT STARBOARD 

2000 I~' 0' I' .2.2'f),l'· Jo '/~ .. 

NOON DATA-PREVIOUS 20& HOURS TOTALS THIS VOYAGE AS OF NOGII SUN DATA 
STEAMING TIME DISTANCE AVER. SPD. STEAMING TIME DISTANCE DIST. TOGO SUNRISE (Time) SUNSET (TiJae) 

070' 11".5 :< 
BILGE SOUNDINGS II TANK SOUNDINGS II OTHER 

BILGES I .2 3 q S ~ 7 Y FP AP J?( , f, '" CHLKR 
OR TIME 

TANKS INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES FT. IN. FT. IN. FT. IN. FT. IN. P'T. IN. 

I~ ~ Il,f () 05"1 0 0 C> a 2. 
, 

0'" 
PORT 
~ t) g 'f 0 4-i." 3" C) c:J ~ 5" 
I~ 3" I)." a "I> 0 0 0 0 

STBD. 
I~:': 4" 2~/ 3" 0 0 0 0 C) 

EXAMID:lv'2R(SiP~ 
Y; 

AP~~cdure) 
~, - ...,,~- - ./ 
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SHIP'S LOG 
MSTS FORM 5211-9 (8-S7) SIN 01()4..500.1600 

REMARKS SHEEr 

USNS 

I 
DAY OF WEEK 

~"'. ~tlN 'Pr\PF (T-APIIOMUK$PBY 
(X'Jt:>D -O¢CC> v'ESS£L ""'6'" 11111) i>RV HI Plv 1::beK flo, If &THIEflFlrf SH'PVllR.O, s,,.v &AN-

e, sea, CAl' F· \kSSCL ~EICI'"'' ~I Ii j! RND ;:WOKE:. ~EeuKF AloM l>~K. OM,; FJ4E MIIIII 
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/U ArP.4~T G09~ O~~Elf!.f CJ7Ot,. &JJ.'K~E. l:JeeK AND /'i1;f..¥$~AF;- HlAkdtN& ~~~ro 
Exr~Neul 51 .LEO, S6('/6S ($&0 ,"Ill)r, t- .f 61" r 19~ li's r ~4) ~"/S~ t3 U., r)r , 

lO" 3 Vii ) 
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i / I t' Ir 7 O .... D' J 
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EXAMINED BY NAVIGATOR (S;,-,.,.) 



"P'S DECK LOG 
MSTS FORM 5211-8 (REV 1-&3) . DATA SHEET 
SHIP 

GC1>l. '" Tc,,..tl\f 7c>?~ (T-AP ItO) 
VOYAGE NUMBER DA& 

USNS .3 T06EIf: 19(.9 
PASSAGE (At ~) TO DAY OF WEEK 

I £OR. 2 ]eRruM.I SA'" F'1OIA1,NAuAL SHf? '{i>.,I-IVJJ r1:,;i!S 71: J S.4~1 (R"",C I ~CO, CALI F, Fte(1)4V 
ZONE D~SCRIPTION 

-t-7 
CHANGED AT(Time) TO 

COURSE AND SPEED STANDARD COM- WEATHER OBSERVATIONS 
PASS ERROR WIND TEMPERATURE CLOUDS WAVES SWELL 

lit Z E • • Z .: e a Z Z > IE. 111- ., Z 
011: 

e e 0 0 0_ oUi .... - "" "" Z ..... 2 iii 0_ ::::I oz IIIZ .... II: III"" 
..... .... - .... - ....-:I .... t= t= -III -'" 11111 :;, :;, c; z:z: :z: .... III :z: .... -III z: .... 0 1:- lEo :;,- ", • 0 .... :;, III .... ""III :Z:O • t-:;, .... :;, :lZ: II :;, .... e lll L e lll Gill 

% L >0 >IE lEo e C C I: u lE 1110 -"" ..... 111111 ul: ul: I: e~ e lE .... ~ e i IE III .... LZ .- C:I OU > .... oz -III > -III -III 
C C > -:I ..... :1111 IIIIL III .... III ... II .... II ... III III IE_ ",~ III> IEZ IE III .... 

IE :I :I C III -- c= C c!: z:- !- z:- !- z:-:z: D > it!! a • > a • • a a 
(I) (2) (I) (4) (I) (IS) (7) (I) (I) (10) (II) (lZ) (II) (14) (II) ClIS' (17) (II) (II) (ZO) (zU (22) (21) (Z4) (ZI) 

01 

02 

oa 

04 'riD' i<E b j:/ K~ ~ (;) C r..e Fl1 ~ 

05 

06 

07 

OB 'VJnf ,PIE:.t. {)oO I~ i 0 CL 1;.41l.. 
09 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 VVI V- / Ii >L-:"a 

17 

1. 
19 

ZO I~ lOt I?E ~ 
21 

22 

23 

24 f- t[ ?I::-IJ 

POSITION II GRAFT II LOAD LINE MARK 

TIME: 0700 ARRIVAL 
HOUR LATITUDE LONGITUDE 

FORWARD AFT MEAN PORT STARBOARD 

0800 /9 'o&. " zz' OZ" ZO'IO" 

1200 
TIME: DEPARTURE 

FORWARD AFT MEAN PORT STARBOARD 

19-~t ~;) - {;'L. ';;~~/O 
, 

2OCIO 

NOON DATA-PREVIOUS U HOURS TOTALS THIS VOYAGE AS 011 NOON SUN DATA 
STEAMING TIME DISTANCE AVER. SPD. STEAMING TIME DISTANCE DIST. TOGO SUNRISE (TI ... ) SUNSETfT_J 

0101 I "if ~- .z. 
BILGE SOUNDINGS II TANK SOUNDINGS II OTHER 

BILGES I J J ~( C ~ '7 /<r'{,., FP AP CHLKR 
OR TIME 

TANKS INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES FT. IN. FT. IN. FT. IN. FT. IN. FT. IN. 

·0800 0 V c 0 c 0 2 1 
PORT -

1600 

oaoo I 
J 

0 0 D -..) / I·' '1" 0 
STBD. 

1600 

EXAMINED BY NAVIGATOR(Slp,.,.ue) ~Y MASTER~cdureJ 

_DJ? &> f}.,.e J0 ~_.#-' - ./ 



SHIP'S LOG REMARKS SHEET 
MSTS FORM 5211-9 (8-57) SIN 01~1600 

USNS DAY OF WEEK DATE 

(T-AP 110) RIDAY OeToBife I ~"9 

I-INES FWD. AN.D 4 SriEK.j(1 41'10 4- SPICING LINES liFT; tOi>Elurr-l/vtS ?04>~, 
F~SfI W,t:I7EIG, Wif TE R. To Flllt ::!Jt-IolI?E. /"1/11,#3 ,4/1/'0 'cLGPHcHe Scl:l.VI'~c FKOI'"1 s /loRe 

jbRT 1(c6£n .. er,c/,\/,!!. OllB.sc~I/.cC?# FkE4>UOl'VT ROUNDS OF VESSeL fo/,I9,oG,.&3>- wlc < 

070 7 SO~li:;ISE:1 DEC-I< 14N.:/) !21RC!.C#FT WJ;lRAI/NG LhSNns 15>C77Nt;.<JtSH&o, ALL /AI' 
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.,.S DECK LOG 
lISTS FORM 521 HI (REV 1-63) . DATA SHEET 
SHIP 

GeN . .:rOH~ ?orE (T-'A P /to) 
VOY AGJE: NUMBER 

14~ USNS --.--
;..TDI3CR let '9 

PASSAGE (A' or from) , TO 8Y OF WEEK 

'REI? 2, 'BE((IH.33. S. F.N. s·'I~flQIJT£~tr.. S ~N tR19I\IC(SCOI C4LIF. A,uRDA'Y 
ZONE DI!SCRIPTION . CHANGED AT(Time) TO 

-r7 
COURSE AND SPEED STANDARD COM- waTtmR OBSERVATIONS 

PASS ERROR WIND TEMPERATURE CLOUDS WAVES SWELL 
lit Z II: • • Z Z ~ a Z Z >- 11:_ III ... .. 
~ 

0 
011:: " " 0 0 II: 0 ... 

0-
~ ... ~. .I .I Z ~- ~ ... 2iij ~ ... 0 ... ~-OZ IIIZ ~ ~ t: t= -III -- 111.1 111111 :J :J c; Z% - % ~ III %~ -.. %~ 0 :I 11:- 11: 0 :;)- - III 0 ~:;) III~ .1111 %0 ~:;) ~:J .. >-0 >-11:: EO C II: 1110 -.I :::1% • • :;)~ 0 111 L 0" " .. % 0 0 C UII: .- ~. OU 111111 OZ -III >- UII: - .. UII: -.. II: 0: oil!: ~: C i > II: III~ LZ C:I >- ~ -~ III ... III~ III ... III~ ..... III C III -~ 
-:I II:Z II:: III :::1111 ~ 

II!: % :I :I C III 
11:_ -- 111>- c= Q C C~ % ... !- % ... 11: ... 2: ... 
D > -!! - D > a • - ... 

'- a 
en (Z) ca) (4) CS) ce) (7) ca, c.) (10) (II) (12) "a) (14) "S) Ue, Cl7) (la) (III) (ZO) (zt) (22) CU, (24) CUI 

01 

02 

03 

04 ft ~Ot' IR~' P 
05 

06 . 
07 

08 IV/~ PO~ ~c> 
09 

10 

11 

12 'Li t>O( p ~ l t) 

13 

14 

15 

16 IV] ...:_t:-Jr L-D 
17 

18 

19 

20 1 f-t L,; 'LI2E r- 1) 
21 

22 

23 

24 f'1 0(..- rrE D 

POSITION II DRAPT II LOAD LINE MARK 

TIME: offoO ARRIVAL 
HOUR LATITUDE LONGITUDE 

FORWARD AFT MEAN PORT STAIIBOAIID 

0800 1t:J'Dfp" 2Z'02" ZD' (0" 

1200 
TIME: DEPARTURE 

FORWARD AFT MEAN PORT STARBOAIID 

2000 I~ :,,·t " iI;2 '-l'd. " ;J{)'-j~ " 
NOON DATA-PREVIOUS U HOURS TOTALS THIS VOYAGE AS OP _ SUN DATA 

STEAMING TIME ~ISTANCE AVER. SPD. STEAMING TIME DISTANCE DIST. TOGO SUNRISE (Time) SUNSET (TiluJ 

0708 1Y..51 

BILGE SOUIIDIMGS TANK SOUNDINGS OTIIER 

BILGES I Z. .!5 .../ 
OR TIME 

5 G:. 7 K ~r:ilo( AP CHLKR 

TANKS INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES FT. IN. FT. IN. FT. IN. FT. IN. FT. IN. 

0800 0 t:j" () S·, l> 0 0 ~ 4" 
PORT 

1600 0 y" 0 .j" 0 0 () 0 

0800 .:r " I " 0 c/. " 0 0 0 0 ,. 
STBD. p 

1600 j" I tJ ~' 0 c) () CJ 

EXAMINED BY NAVIGATORjSiJrlGhlfek ~"--J 
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SHIP'S LOG 
MSTS FORM 5211-9 (8.S7) SIN 0104-S00-1600 

REMARICS SHED 

USNS DAY OF WEEK DATE 

SATURDfiY OG TOl3Ete(ct~ 7 
OOOc> -0'100 \/E"""sel" .d¢"GREO ST5D SeRe? TL? "Rete z,t BERTH 33, SIltY UQdC(SC 0 

/V'eVlM- SHIP /ARO) til J('I{Ti3 lC S POll'.tT, Sad FPsltfc"l Sc.,0l Cal, h 1"'/1 Tff c., HEt90 lINeS 

,AttlD .3 'S?~,J/,/~ I Urn,:?- EUID ANt:> 4- :STEed ,9tVD 4 SPf<'.uY6 L/NG.5 fi F r ~5<:::C:t-- 'S 
RUE! VIAl~ oPcl;>BraV6 PColJI£=r?:.." Fi<6-;; H '4.4QTE'<, ~l,$-TER To SHOK,I- FfR£ diNuV.s ~/YD 

lClt=PHOt&fC. SliK,qeE. FQ€>M SHo~ F~/u rT¥. ~5SEI //l/4(!TO/C, F5uT uv ReE/i)'1" RE5EKIt'E 

S1"pT tiS. VV:4TG# OFF(CCi?, At L « VV'a,.L.44iZ-;:r 5 ~tb, T/2CDN{ € RIB ON G&NGUYl'l '4 U -t rc~. 
G~~S.Oi'1 % ON SiiC,f;,}lEfT'c PI'''::> F'I(Zs "J4re.t¥ 'l?4TI<.O/ 7 MQKI",.LG Ho, J!c.' 'I Roc..lt)}PS of 

:PEn" Cl De t< ST/JTI06/"'$.« M C.HT Oi<DcKS ,4. eli;> ~« r i(£Ed_Jl i+T' C ,.,/::!i at? SF 'C:,"ED· 

tt)OOO-0070 UJ/o V'6,TE;O ,Q{l4./ IdSPEc.TEO ()5NS GeN, L1/FrGEt "ictD EoutLIiJ c.oc./o,not\Js 
I 

mto SEc. U~ t TY S,y T{ -s.r.t; ~ T oiZ 'r t. Ke. """",TC! H R€:Pet<-T/tv6 Ht96'7E£Y O/J Wbt5£J-, ~ 

S&:' (;) l2e BelT!' I 51"1-r pS.. 1ELET I o/B ( !j lAic 16c£;; F NZIii 

e'lOO-~OO 

0800-(ZoO /10012:£1> J'9:5 AJErolit6, ORR /IN/:> A4)( I #B~ ALTB2ALl'fru,/6 I'(&!!'UR-LY ~T G;9,¥6IV~ I' 
kill ,C:# A7tft) hli:'c jIIId;LJ SceUt2:fry ?I9TR:O(;;;, FRUTIiS % O~l 'SC'{!;tJRo I TY W4Tl:!1'"I r:>.v THE Wtf6EL, 
08oc>GGL)tCS OBse~i1'£:b ",,' eO't'rl VES:S£""~, S'19"l)",,,,.<~ ORDErZS 74,0"0 ftbRT keH .. JzJ9T10JV3 ot35£I2~D, 
I-I'i$ HeLll Rep FLi98sS FLAc;SQ uti tOLL &;zs: B067 S ;:.4 w 46, ~e<1'P/(~t'''.fL';ns:.f '1 dl5 t::>ATE, 

1?CJDAJPS OF VEsS#!Z I., 1'It>~ BY rtJ!t>>> /ILL secURe f 

EXAMINED BY NAVIGATOR (S;p;mw.) 



SHIP'S DECK LOG 
MSTS FORM 5211-8 (REV 1-63) DATA SHEET 
SHIP 

POPE 

VOYAGE NUMBER DATE 

USNS Ge#. IcHN T-AP II () ~O:rORCRI9'9 
PASSAGE (At or from) TO DAY OF WEEK 

'ER.. Z BERTH- ~~31 S. Ff #.5 Y. I !-IUAJTER_< ~'N". S 10/ fR:ANC,SCb.C,L,F. .sUNO,tlV 
ZONE D"ESCRIPTION 

+7 
CHANGED AT(Time) TO 

COURSE AND SPEED STANDARD COM- WEATHER OBSERVATIONS 
PASS ERROR WINO TEMPERATURE CLOUDS WAVES SWELL 

lit 
Z 

Ii: • ~ 0 0 0 o· Z Z >- 11:;;; III ... • ., Z Z 
::::t 011: ... 2 0 Ii: 0 ... oiii ...... ... ", .J .J Z "'iii ...... 0 ... ...... 0 ... ... ... 
0 ~ 

oz 
11: 0 IIIZ 

II) 
... j: 0 -III 

III'" 
-II) III.J 111111 :J :J c; z:z: :z: ... III -III :Z: ... -III :Z: ... 11:- :l- Ift ... "':l .Jill :z:o • t:l "':J % L >-0 >-11: 11: 0 C II: 1110 -.J ~:z: • :l ... "III L 0 111 "III 

II: o~ 011: ... ~ 0 0 C 
Ii: 

ulI: .- .... OU 111111 oz -III >- 11111: -III uli: -III 
C c i > III ... LZ 

-~ c~ II:Z 
>- ... 1ft ... ~III 11111. 11111. III ... 11111. III III ",~ Ii: III ... 11:'" 

II: :z: ~ ~ c III 11:- "'- III> c= 0 C c,!: :z:- -- :z:- !- :z:-
> 0 is > -!! • - - 0 a 

") (2) (a) (4) ,., ,e) (7) (II) ,.) (1O) (II) (12) (la) (14) (II) Ua) (17) (t.) (III) (20) (21) (22) (23) (24) (28) 

01 

02 

03 

04 fl ~()l RIEl ') 
05 

06 

C17 

08 fl 1DCJ ~E.t 
09 

10 

11 

12 ) 1_- OED 

13 

14 

15 

16 f ~Dr.. t?e b 
17 

18 

19 

20 ;t 7vl/ ~Ef.) 
21 

22 

23 

24 ;V; ~V~ ~£,D 

POSITION II DRAFT II LOAD LINE MARK 

TIME: t:>goo ARRIVAL 
HOUR LATITUDE LONGITUDE 

FORWARD AFT MEAN PORT STARBOARD 

OBOO /f/'ot.." ZZ I Oz." ZO' /0" 

1200 
TIME: I DEPARTURE 

FORWARD AFT MEAN PORT STARBOARD 

2000 19!-,1/' ,22 ~ £).;( " r2 tJ I, J LJ" 
NOON DATA-PREVIOUS 24 HOURS TOTALS THIS VOYAGE AS OF NOON SUN DATA 

STEAMING TIME DISTANCE AVER.SPD. STEAMING TIME DISTANCE DIST. TOGO SONRISE (Ti.,) SUNSET (TiIn,) 

0701 
, 

/ d J " 
BILGE SOUMDINGS II TANK SOUNDINGS \I OTHER 

BILGES I 2 :3 4 5' ~ 7 ! Ed~ AP CHLKR 
OR TIME 

TANKS INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES FT. IN. FT. IN. FT. IN. FT. IN. FT. IN. 

oaoo () 9' ~ 0- • D a c) 0 4-
PORT I. 

1600 0 9 0 s" 0 0 0 0 

oaoo J-' r 0 ,.;" e> 0 D a ~" 
STBD. 

0 1600 .;:, " I t, 0 4" t!) 0 0 

EXAMINED BY NAVIGATOR(Sipacure) AP~~Y MASTER ~acur') 

~~~.-~ 
, ,,~ --





SHIP'S DECK LOG 
MSTS FORM 5211-8 (REV 1-63) . DATA SHEET 
SHIP 

'POPE 

VOYAGE NUMBER DATE 

USNS GEN . .JOHN T-AP I/O ~~TOPI.c~ 1ft.' 
PASSAGE (A.t or from) TO DAY OF-WEEK 

~E~ l'. 'BE~"""3~S.F.MS,Y..III.JAJTEIl5 fb,fotr.3 tw FII!IIKI!IS~f) ~ Cjfll.I F. Mc~'DA'" 
ZONE DEstRIPTION 

+7 
CHANGED AT (Time) TO 

COURSE AND SPEED STANDARD COM- WEATHER OBSERVATIONS 
PASS ERROR WIND TEMPERATURE CLOUDS WAVES SWELL 

III z IE .. II Z Z g: 0 z z ~ 0:; 111- ., 
0 

011:: 
0 1:1 0 0 0_ oiii ... - .... ..I ..I z "'iii ... - 2id ... - 0_ ...-~ oz IIIZ ... ... j: j: 

0: -III -1ft 111..1 11111 ~ :J c; z:r :r'" III :r'" -III :rt-0 :I IE- 11:: 0 ;:)- 1ft 1ft 0 ... ;:) III'" ..1111 :ro ::I:r .. II ;:) ... 0 111 a, ... ;:) 0 111 ... ;:) " .. % a, ~o ~o: 0:
0 C C IE u

lE 1110 -..I .... 11111 Uo: u
lE 0 1:1 11- OU oz -III ~ -III -III IE o~ 0:; ... : c c i :; 0: III ... a,z -::I C::I o:Z ~ ... 1ft ... ::1111 III ... ... III ... III ... .. ... ..... III Ift~ IE III 

IE :r ::I ::E C III 0:_ Ift_ III~ c= 0 • C c!: :r- !- :r- IE_ :r-
> 0 a :; -!! II • 0 a 

(I) (2' (lI, (4, ,S, (e) (7) (I) (e, (10) (II) (12) (Ill) (14) Us) (Ie, (17' UI) (tit) (20) (21) (22) (2l1) ellA' (211) 

01 

02 

03 

04 I nO ~RE p 
05 

06 

aT 

08 li1e o~ P 
09 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 /7j 'Uo~ .... ~ Ii::-/ 
17 

18 

19 

20 1/ //. ~Qr .i?~ ./ 
21 

22 

23 
I -Q74 ~ 24 , :>~/' ~~ 

POSITION DRAFT LOAD LINE MARK 

TIME: 0700 ARRIVAL 
HOUR LATITUDE LONGITUDE 

FORWARD AP'T MEAN PORT STARBOARD 

oeoo 1'1 '0'''' 22.' oz" %0' 10" 

1200 TIME: IF 3.0 DEPARTURE 

P'ORWARD AP'T MEAN PORT STARBOARD 

2000 /9' A"t," 2. ~' 0<'" 2.4' /Q " 

NOON DATA·PREVIOUS U HOURS TOTALS THIS VOYAGE AS OF NOON SUN DATA 
STEAMING TIME PISTANCE AVER. SPD. STEAMING TIME DISTANCE DIST. TO GO SUNRISE (Time) SUNSET (Tinae) 

(!)7/0 /,f£/..,/ 
BILGE SOUNDINGS II TANK SOUNDINGS II OTHER 

BILGES I ;( J 'I .s- t, 7 ~(It , FP AP CHLKR 
OR TIME 

TANKS INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES FT. IN. FT. IN. FT. IN. P'T. IN. FT. IN. 

oeoo 6 ?-' 0 
.,~ , 

0 . 0 0 ;z , n'f" '-' 
PORT 

1600 0 ~" U S· 0 0 tJ J ' {)'I 
. 

oeoo .1' I' oq 0 #f" 0 0 0 
STBD. 

1600 j" J'i/ 0 Ii 0 D ---10\. {; 

EXAMa,Y NAVIGATOR(~iP~ 

-/? t? ~ ~ 
~R~~~aIur.} '" 
~~~ ..If1' _.., /.. .... ..... _-/ --- -, '/ , I 



SHIP'S LOG REMARKS SHEET 
MSTS FORM 5211-9 (8-S7) SIN 0104-500-1600 

USNS DAY OF WEEK DATE 

GEN, .JoHN ?oPe T-AP 110 HorlJ)~Y ~OcroBZf?/~'1 
~-o400 \4:ssEt ~oo~~J) sTep. S/PE 70 11J!!&1Z. Z. O.E-~TI-f 33 ~ FRA"'c.(~c..o .I1f"l/IIIL SfflP 

YARlJ/ HuY11!5,qs PoINf, S/iN FRfiIt(c,~o« CALIF, Wln'l- ~ H~ ~N.6S I"INO,3 SPRIr'l6 L/N~S 
FWD, 19K/) ~ ~TE~N' PND II/- SPICI.lJ6, 1-1..,1:1' Ar-74 VEss.E&. "teEIVI""';;' o"PE'~l9rf"'6 FOUJC.~, 
FRESH If/II Te#Z, WIfl1T~ 70 .$#Oree ,c'/~ n4/HS ,4r/il TELEP~NE 5ERP/~e FIiVI'1 Srl'o 'K.c 

~NS Pert: I~t:.' at 7>f(o#t. NtC:HT ORC>EtCS /'YND l$K, RPsu~T'or/.'S 08SE~V~D# ~,"IAJDS 
OJ:: ,BaTd Y~EL => M/IP'E ey Wlo. IP < //11' t500D oPl:)6112 . 

<!:>~oo-o800 /I100A?.£l> as 8EFOIf!C. WAT~H AS fiE~oIl!C, /\ZCrlT C)Rl>.tES AciD f?.oRr 

~/LATrO;C/S oBSe~vcD, t::J¢/o -o~'-oo &t'C;fTEO ,AdD <N..sPEt:7E/:> USNS Vt'c=IGEk.r /ILL/AI 

CS:-OOD DIU)£I2., 07/0 S'UAJRfSE, BOTH vESSEL'S ,N$pee.rEl> B'I kIlo DUE.ll.(& weT-cUt', ~l ~A) 
Gt")t')b ega ~/2 , 

Of/tJo - / ~oo -;" 

f ; " I," '" i, (I (", ,. ;/"' I j"r.l, 

,,. ) -- I I " i' • --- ; / it .... "l 

~7% 
; 

"-<------



." DECK LOG 
MSTS FORM 5211-8 (REV 1~3) . DATA SHEET 
SHIP 

?O?C 
VOYAGE NUMBER DATE 

USNS GEN. JOHN T-AP 110 lia,uQ.5R 12hY 
PASSAGE (A' ~ TO I DAY OF WEEK 

1'.ERZ "&JlT,. ~':t"~? S. f,/'tLs, 't. dUNJC~~ pL'J 'Nr: ~f.lleAiJt!.J,<;U;J ,CIIU( F, hieS09Y 
ZONE DESCRIPTION 

, 
CHANGED AT(TIJlle) TO 

+7 
COURSE AND SPEED STANDARD COM- WBTIImI OBSERVATIONS 

PASS EllROR WIND TEMPERATURE CLOUDS WAVES SWELL 
WI Z a:: • • Z Z .: a a D Z Z > 11:. 111- ~ 

011: a 2 0 0_ D. .. - .I .I Z ... 0_ D_ ::) OZ IIIZ .. .. I: -- 111.1 ... 
:) ~t: .. - ..-~ -III 111111 :) c; Z% III -III % .. -III % .. 0 ~ 11:- 11: 0 :;,- - - .. 0 .. :) III" .1111 %0 • .. :) .. :) ~% • :;, .. alii alii alii z: L >D >11: I:D a c c I: ul: 1110 -.I ... 111111 L ul: ua:: I: a~ a:i .. ~ a 

i > I: III .. LZ .- c~ DU > .. -.. OZ -III > -III -III C C 11/ -~ I:Z a:: ~III III ... .. 11/ .. III ... III .. III ... 
I: ~ ~ C III 

11:_ 
-~ -- III> c= III c c!: %- !- x- !- x-% 0 > -!! D -> D • - 0 D 

(I' (a) (8' (4) ,S, ,0' (7) '0' C-, (10' (11) (la) (la) (14) (10' "0) (17) Ua) U.) (20) (21) (Z&) CZaJ CMJ CUI 

01 

02 

03 

04 jV ~OO R6 P 
05 

06 

en 

08 ). '(/0 '~lE b 
09 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 I. 
7 - c~/ 20 n47 ~,... 

21 

22 

23 

24 77 tl.o..c ~r- ~i/..-/ 

POSITION II DRAFT II LOAD LIME MARK 

TIME: 071:)0 ARRIVAL 
HOUR LATITUDE LONGITUDE 

FORWARD AFT MEAN PORT STARBOARD 

0800 lif 'Ofc," Z!.Z'Ozu 20' 10" 

1200 
TIME: /7.3'.Q DEPARTURE 

FORWARD AFT MEAN PORT STARBOARD 

ZOOO /~' A]t, I. 2.~' .¢d;f <4 I /,g~ 
NOON DATA-PREVIOUS 24 HOURS TOTALS THIS VOYAGE AS OF .... SUN DATA 

STEAMING TIME DISTANCE AVER. SPD. STEAMING TIME DISTANCE DIST. TOGO SUNRISE (Tf .. ) SUNSET (TiIu) 

D711 IF~ 
BILGE SO .... DlIIGS - H TAIIK SOUNDINGS II OTHER 

BILGES I .2. j ~ ( 
, 

t:. '7 .-?r ~ (r ", FP AP CHLKR 
OR TIME 

TANKS INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES FT. IN. FT. IN. FT. IN. FT. IN. FT. IN. 

0800 0 &" 0 <' '. 0 0 0 /. 0" -J 
PORT 

1600 0 ~" () .,5' 0 0 0 2'()J' 

0800 ') " 1'0" () '1" 0 0 0 .l -' STBD. 
1600 ~/' 

" O· tJ 1/" t? £) 0 v . 
EX_ BY NAVIGAT~ 

O.~? ~~ 



SHIP'S LOG 
MSTS FORM 5211-9 (8...57) SIN 01~1600 

RfMAIU(5 SHEEI' 

T-A? { /0 I 
DAY OF WEEK I DATE 

lue De V 7 Ocr-cecR (96Cj 

USNS 

6000 -odcc l!":::-SSE{ A-tnniU:: .. j') ST"'BP c;:.." De I c> &R: 2, BeRTH 33) SA'" l~t:J NC(c'CO I\tg i/'J.I 

SHIP (;1RU, r/tIrVTER:S PaOIT) SHIJ &r.lA/<:;{ sea, G~/F WI TH & 'IEell:? Lif'''F<''' 4ND ;3 

SEK"<~£ EPOO:f ·<:~If?G FJiilC,t'L.r TV, t/ESsE' U.(H<!r~,d'=, &tT 0</ R'£hjP'1 j?iS"Ef«/C '5.D4ru:L 

l,fiAP! H OFE/~E'4, ,M L , fA/lt' ~ {,,<au,;, S R,.6. CElf,JDN- Q~ <ON 64#-;: "O~" UMTCH FIRE- WATcfl-

fl4EN At2(; D,q VOG(/c...~d?1 01'1 TH. ?oPE ;Or-/D 0PToct % oc/THE l4.!;=II;;E, F/H! A;.J"'INt:; 

SFc::vRtTY RouNDS OF DGTlfJ( C",ot£t1( sr,t:}TlG"/C HCl,IRt.y 4No Rt:-P&;J,?" A/6 r/'cc.?A::.'-Y 

TO THE ~?E eu9616U)('2 '/ U.lK/ TP t....{ N/(:;(~T CJ JeD FRS fiND 1kJli?T KEG uldtrror/S 0 j5SEl2vE.i2, 

Bortl VesSE~, //Vspcc.rt:.o AND FOUND Lff600D O/aOe~, ~ 

0400-0800 /1001260 fiS 13c,co£G I WN'C:~ RS j3£Foft26. N,GHT OKDeii!A~ ,qtVD 'POR. r 
J?=6UL8TIOHS oBSceV6D, 07// SVAJt<CSG, KoUk,lVS OF i&:>T/~ I/£SSEt-,S P1~06 ..:3Y 141'.;0. 

L-L- /N Gool:> cli!..Dc /1801912D ~e>Trl SHI ps, 

Lif j! A {I", l' '?- , I /, .. / c z- I, 

, f ( •• ""1 .< 'l / / ,.~ j ( ....... . 'f' rji /: 

) 

.. JII.L.,.( .:/_ I; ... . (. 

-" -" 

EXAMINED BY NAVIGATOR (SipM .... ) 

/? 



~:)HI" DECK LOG 
lISTS EORM 5211-8 (REV 1-63) DATA SHEET 
SHIP 

GEN, JDHr/ 'PoPE 
VOYAGE NUMBER DATE 

USNS T-AP 110 BOcTOee/~ Jq,,, 
PASSAGE (At or from) TO DAY OF WEEK 

-'E"~ 2..BERTI433 S.F.N,$,Y"HUllr8?s Po"J7j ~ ~'" F t<P1ft:.1 St:O CIJU r. WEDNESDAY 
ZONE DESCRIPTION CHANGED AT(Time) TO 

+7 
COURSE AND SPEED STANDARD COIl- WEATHER OBSERVATIONS 

PASS ERROR WIND TEMPERATURE CLOUDS WAVES SWELL 
lit 

Z 
I: 

II II .: 0 ., C Z Z ~ I:jft 111- .., Z Z 
01: 

., 
2 0 0_ ciii .. - -' -' Z "iii 2 iii 0_ !:) oz IIIZ .. I: 111-' .. '" .. - .. - t-_ .. 

~ 
-III _III 111111 ;:, ;:, c; z:r :rt- III :r" -III :z:t-0 ::E 1:- 0:: 0 ::J- III III .. 0 "::J III" -,III :ro II .. ;:, .. ;:, 

% L ~c ~o:: o::C C I: 1110 --' :::E:r II ;:, .. 0 111 L 0 111 0 111 0 C uII: t-II 111111 uII: uti: II: o~ 011: t-~ 0 
i > I: III .. ILZ 11- C::E OU ~ t- Ill .. 

oz -III ~ -III -III 
III C C III III~ 

-::E I:Z I: III ::EIII III ... t- lilt- III ... III .. III ... 
I: :r :::E ::E C III 

11:_ 111- III~ c= 0 c c .. :r- !- :z:- !- :r-
> 0 i5 > -e II • - - 0 D 

(I) (2) (3) (4) (S) (e) (7) (I) (e) (10) (It) (12) (la) (14) (IS) UI, (17) (II) (Ie) (20) (21) (22) (Za) (24) (.U) 

01 

02 

03 

04 / ~t'l r>R~t. , 
05 

06 

07 

08 I f?OC: 1(£' 
09 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 /, r7~~ ';)1"- i2~ /' 
21 

22 

23 / 

24 /7i ~O ~~ ~ 

POSITION DRAFT LOAD LINE MARK 

TIME: 0700 ARRIVAL 
HOUR LATITUDE LONGITUDE 

FORWARD AFT MEAN PORT STARBOARD 

OBOO /"!'a" 22. 'oz." 20'/0" 

1200 TIME: / f. £1.i..") DEPARTURE 

jrORWARD AFT MEAN PORT STARBOARD 

2000 J~'~" 
'1 

22 11.."7d" 24 1 /.0 ,~ 
NOON DATA-PREVIOUS 24 HOURS TOTALS THIS VOYAGE AS OF NOON SUN DATA 

STEAMING TIME DISTANCE AVER. SPD. STEAMING TIME DISTANCE DIST. TO GO SUNRISE (Time) SUNSET (Time) 

07/Z' /Y¢t.... 
BILGE SOUNDINGS II TANK SOUNDINGS II OTHER 

BILGES I .2. ..J # -.,5- ~ 7 .Rtf /, '" FP AP CHLKR 
OR TIME 

TANKS INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES FT. IN. FT. IN. FT. IN. FT. IN. FT. IN. 

OBOO 0 C· 0 
PORT 

.z" D 0 0 2'05· 
1600 0 #'. 0 ~. (') 0 0 2' ~H" 

0800 J" I' 0 h 0 
STBD. 

,3" 0 0 0 
1600 J" I' ()" () J" G 0 CJ 

EXAMINED BY NAVIGATOR(SipotureJ r::::!Z BY MAST~ip/llureJ n .. ? t:A- f~ ~ ~~~~-L __ 

- /./././ 



r-- -

SHIP'S LOG REMARKS SHm 
MSTS FORM 5211-9 (8-S7) SIN 010.4-500-1600 

USNS DAY OF WEEK DATE 

T-AP //0 

()OOo-ot./l!7f:J VC..sS~L. /V/OORi:O Sr,8p, .:5ID,= To ~ER Z,Be/<TH33, S!1/1FI<YINc,lscLJ N""VH,­
SHIP YI'TRD, HvNrellS ~/II/r, S;9-r/ FkI9,vL(~bIUL/r, WI TH Go l-It~D L/1'/6S ,qND 3 SPRIH6 

LINEs PU/I>, ,tIND 4- STeeN HNt> 4- SPIl.JN6 ~NES"qFT; VesSeL REeCIV'/NG OPERnr/NG 

POWiEl?-, FJecsr/ iVA TclZ., lA/R Tt:l<. To S#oIl!!E pnec hfll'l/NS, I'N"/O rL!:LEPHO/'i'c Sc3 e.1//~ 

S{-/oKE F.9~II-lrY, V£SStL /N"~T/I/E v- N' R€-4oY eSGt'~l/c Sr"1-rv~, 

l<J4r~/-i/rlE/,{ A-R.& DI'TVO ~~ A/e t::J,v rHE POPE cU../D TiproN NII3 o/if THE WeIGEL, F/w 
MJI IN G. SE~v/iZ.( TY Ro UNO!; VIA P. -TE CLOGK STI9I/0NS 170c../.€..LY A-/"t'D RE--POI?(IN6 

/0 D?e GFJtV6W~Y f.UI'9-T(!!,4, /c#rtt)RoeRS AP'O ~~T1(£GVL./!l-"IONS DBSCIi!t/cD, 

j3crfl Vt:.-SscL.S /t<f.s PEt!- r EO !4,"D FOt.hVD /N 6001> O/2Dt:R t 

(!X{Oo-OKoo OO~ED;9,5 BEF0'2C. I'1T~ AS Ec~' IG/-IrORDe.es ,4-Ne> FbR..T 

REGO£-H r/o/ll~ o/3St5i!I/e-D, e>7/2 ~UNR(SE, OUtV,/;)s OF- /&7rH t,.I'E'SSELS. /4'1~z:,c, 

;' L ,,- /,J. 

/'1>-( ( iei" 

! 

;--'£;r'f'. , 

EXAMINED BY NAVIGATOR (SigfWllwll) 

'. /? ~_~--J}b 

I /, L 

I if." 

tJ../" ;:- /, 1.1 . ft'"to/' . F .0 (. I ( (v ... 1 1 .,. f I \ 

.. / i 
/ I 

; .-
'--

A ) 

, "l ,.' <'.i <' ., .l ; _" ' i 

t~ t· { I.:~r IL,/3 



SlIP'S DECK LOG 
MSTS FORM 5211-8 (REV 1-63) . DATA SHEET 
SHIP 

GE-N :];,""N 70?6 T-AP lIn 
VOYAGE NUMBER qATE 

USNS D!T~/%9 
PASSAGE (At or from) . TO DAY OF WEEK 

~ 2.~ ~-. oI:53,S,F,#,s.'/. IInA.~~" 7;',,#7.S '.AN p,- ""',SC06 CAL~':' 7M.;,esoAY 
ZONE DI!"S'CRIPTION CHANGED AT(TiruJ TO 

-+7 
COURSE AND SPEED STANDARD COlI- WEATHeR OBSERVATIONS 

PASS ERROR WIND TEMPERATURE CLOUDS WAVES SWELL 
III Z II: • • GIl: CI CI 0 Z Z ,. 

Eli 111- ~ 
Z Z 

5 OE ~ 
CI 0 0 E 0_ ow; ~- ~. oJ ..I ~w; 

~-
0_ 

~-
0_ ~-

~ 
OZ EO IIIZ 

III 
~ ~ ~ 0 -III 

III~ 
_III 111..1 111111 :) :) c; Z% %~ III -III %~ -III Z .. E- ::;)- III ~::;) ..1111 %0 • • ~:) ~:) 

% a. ,.0 ,.E lEO 0 C C E U E 1110 -..I ~II 2% 111111 
:)~ 0 111 a. U

E 
0 111 UII: 0 111 

E CI~ ol:j .. ~ 0 i > E III~ a.z 11- c~ OU ,. .. Oz -III ,. -DI -DI 
C C III ",~ -~ EZ E III 

.~ 2111 III~ ~ III~ III~ III .. III~ 
IE 2 ~ C III 

E_ "'- III,. c= c c!: %- !- %- !- %-% a > -!! D • > D .. - 0 D 
") (2' (3) (4) (5' (I' (7) CI' CI' (10' (It, (lZ) (la, (14) (IS) US) (17' "I) "I) (20) (2 It (ZZ) ual eM) .-
01 

02 

03 

04 

OS 

06 

C11 

08 

09 

10 

11 

12 

/ 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 I. 
2D ~ ~~~ -J. P c/ 
21 . 
22 

, 

23 

24 17J loLl, 'Z? ~,/ 

POSITION II DRAFT II LOAD LINE MARK 

TIME: CJ7{)C) -- ARRIVAL 
HOUR LATITUDE LONGITUDE 

.. ORWARD A .. T MUN PORT STARBOARD 

0800 /9/~ " 2Z' 02" ZO'/~" 

1200 TIME: / f I:) C1 DEPARTURE 

FORWARD A .. T MEAN PORT STARBOARD 

2000 I <j I 411-" 2..~ '1::12' ::J L1 ' /0 " 
NOON DATA-PREVIOUS 21 HOURS TOTALS THIS VOYAGE AS OF IIOCIII SUN DATA 

STEAMING TIME DISTANCE AVER. SPD. STEAMING TIME DISTANCE DIST. TOGO SUNRISE (TiIM) SUNSET (Tiae) 

07/..:3 /?~I 
8ILGESOUNDINGS u TANK SOUNDINGS II OTHER 

BILGES J 
OR TIME 

; .J ~ ...5- L 7 j'( ~ If./ FP AP CHLKR 

TANKS INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES "T. IN. "T. IN. FT. IN. "T. IN. FT. IN. 

0800 0 0 6 1 D 0 0 ..l I).I 
PORT 

1600 0 0 () 3" 0 0 (;) ~ /J,j" 

0800 0 J" 0 ...5" 0 0 0 
STBD. 

1600 () ~ " 0 r 0 0 0 ...., 

EXAMINED BY NAVIGATOR'~ 

a12~ 7; 
I'C!!J!.'BY MASTE~",""'eJ 

.--~~- .., 
I • --r7 ." 



s.'S LOG 
MSTS FORM 5211-9 (11-57) SIN 0104-500-1600 

REMARKS SHED 

USNS 

T-AP 1(0 

DAY OF WEEK 

f-,-

I tfUR.SDI1Y 

DATE 

Qcoo-o¥oo \kSSd Mor;;;~D srAO SlOt! 7=0 &R 2., BE£Tt=' 33, SfMI h<:.eNCISCO !0IVOL. 

3#11 p YaRPj j-ItJNrCKS j1"KT, SA« &sHe Isc,a, CI9L'C (,vI rH b !--lEAD LINES AND S SPClfi6 

t..,UCS FUiJ), ,q,Hl) 4- ~TeIU' r~tlO 4= SPRING I (NES AFT, VESSEl BECF-IVlCIG O/fRATlN6 

SER("tleE F~.fo{ SHoRE r,q~UfrY. ~SSF( INPt'T1vc, iYlIr IN READ~' RESERVE smruS:, 

W"tUff OEFret#J.) N, L { (;tItL," uikl5 Rio· ~/FJ()~ 0/M OtV Gt9N6/.l)Ef'! IVA-reI".( I FiI<E 

B,-"'/D :5E<!OR (T Y PsTkO( MeN" flue WkoeOL ~IB ad THE 16 2E Af"/(:::> 77PrOAJ"1ts oN THE 

WEI6EL. l.A )4rCdl1f€N' 111111<,,,,,, c(OUkLY R.OOd") S OE PeTC-X c'-Oe.e...; s Ttc1TtorV,s R~ 
i(EpOf?ruiG n? G4NG (VA" I,) tln:t!h1,qN'. ~6dr OsOFes "c/D ~gT ~rtPN S 

ot:/oo-o&oo I/JI!cOJ2ED OS aE~O~£, WA-T~H,4S BcrO/ZE, N,6r1T OIZOc{(zS Ar/D 7l>RT 
1?eGULHrtoNS oI3SERVED, 0713 SUN;t!/Se, KOUNC>S OF ropt= /f/l/D W~/6eL-

o ( f ... ' J ,:. I.- ) (.,() I ( " (I u" " v ( 

( I 
Cc 11, • :;' v { ; , ,. ( / I Ie, - "'1':;'/ ' j r ..... ) 

.2 I ,i. I < "\ 4 11< "d,"j . 

/< to . /(, GO t<. 'J ,'-

/!,-I 

if !iv ... tI i 

~ r',! i - ) 

I, /i ,;/ 

1 : 

~ 9//.$.f-
-r-~//J}).r . 



SHlP'S DECK LOG 
MSTS FORM 5211-8 (REV 1-63) . DATA SHEET 
SHIP 

JOr<N ?o?C USNS GErI, T-AP 
VOYAGE NUMBER D~ It 0 II oBErz./"{i 

PASSAGE (At or from) TO DAY OF WEEK 

¥'EIl7., DER.Tf043 .31 SoFt fl. S. Y. J IlumeRS fbi #r. SAIl f'"0titlefsCDI CALI r, FR'(>II Y 
ZONE DESCRIPTION 

, 
CHANGED AT(Time) TO 

+7 
COURSE AND SPEED STANDARD COM- WEATHER oaSERVATIONS 

PASS ERROR WIND TEMPERATURE CLOUDS WAVES SWELL .,. 
Z II: II II Z Z ~ 0 Z Z > a: iii III ... ., 

" " " 0 0 0_ .J .J Z "iii 2iij 0_ ~ OZ 011: IIIZ .. II: o iii .. - III.J .. '" .. - ..... .. -.. t: t: -III -'" 111111 ::;, ::;, c; z:Z: :Z: .. III :Z: .. -III :Z: .. 0 :::E a:- a: o ::;,- VI VI 0 .. ::;, III" .Jill :z:o ::12: II II ::;, .. "III .. ::;, 
"III 

.. ::;, "III % L >0 >a: a: o 
" C C a: ua: 1110 -.J .. II 111111 L ua: ul: a: ~ "a: .. ~ " a: LZ 11- OU > .. OZ -III > -III -III 

III C C i :; III III .. 
..,~ 

-::I C::I II:Z a: III VI .. ::1111 11111. .. III .. 11111. III .. 11111. 
a: 2: ::I ::IE C III 11:_ "'- III> C= C C!; 2:- !- 2:- !- 2:-

is :; -!! 0 -> 0 II - 0 0 
(I) (2) (3) (4) (S) (e) (7) (I) (e) (to) (11) (12) (II) (14) (II) (tl) (17) (II) (Ie) (20) (21) (22) (25) (24) (21) 

01 

02 

03 

04 
. 
~ l 
06 J 
07 

08 

09 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

r 16 

17 

18 

19 

20 -n~ LlC r E:> <-'-.-/ 

21 

22 

23 
f 

24 rn~ ~,L""'J .L Dr 'R4 .... ,/ 

POSITION II DRAFT II LOAD LINE MARK 

TIME: "700 ARRIVAL 
HOUR LATITUDE LONGITUDE 

FORWARD A .. T MEAN PORT STARBOARD 

0800 /1'~/ 22' oz." ZO' /0" 

1200 
TIME: 11:--,)0 DEPARTURE 

FORWARD AFT MEAN PORT STARBOARD 

2000 /.g/~" c:2:J 'AJ<" aQ 'IQ'-
NOON DATA-PREVIOUS 24 HOURS TOTALS THIS VOYAGE AS OF NOON SUN DATA 

STEAMING TIME DISTANCE AVER. SPD. STEAMING TIME DISTANCE DIST. TO GO SUNRISE (Time) SUNSET (Time) 

t!J71'1 If3q 
alLGE SOUNDINGS TANK SOUNDINGS OTHER 

BILGES I ~ .J ~ <,- ~ 7 //, f t" FP AP CHLKR 
OR TIME 

TANKS INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES FT. IN. FT. IN. FT. IN. FT. IN. FT. IN. 

0800 0 7 0 
PORT 

..( .. 0 0 6 .2 ().)' 

1600 0 7' 0 .2 ,. 0 D 0 

0800 j ,. 
I' c" 0 J'" 0 0 0 ~2' L)~' 

STBD. 
1600 ... r I'Ll " () { .. 0 0 ..!i!.. 

EXAMINED BY NAVIGATOR(Sigraature) A~A~(S,~e) J 

Of? ~-L_h :t .r~~ ~//:." A/ 
I I I-' ....-"' 



SHIP'S LOG 
MSTS FORM 5211-9 (8-57) SIN Ol().4..5()()..l600 

REMARKS SHED 

USNS DAY OF WEEK DATE 

GEN, Jo## ?oPE T-AP 110 rn,OJ9Y /0 Oercl28.{'Il:J 
0000-04-00 LI£ssE~ I1col&!S> ST8D. SIDe TO 13t:1I271f33} ?'e:Ii!.ZI S4f'l ~St!O tV..vAL. 

LnlES FWD, I4NQ 1- STEI2H RNO 4- :SPR/lV6 U,c/e:s Jlfrrn4Fi: ~.ss.6'L.. REce'v"~G oP~l!Ar/l'~G 
rOWE/l..., F~~,v W4TGAL , WArEt<. TO .:s#OJ/!?E FIRe- /HA/H c.oNNccr,o;'/s ANO rEd:p,4or/G 

SER-v(e€ FRo.Hf SHt:ul!e E~Il-frY, VEssEL.. pVA~r'V€1 BUT /H 1{£I9DY /?ESER.VE ~J9rus .. 
WArGH OF,c,~€~ I ;v: L, W,U/"'#f,s Klo, GR.AY~oA.J If/B OR G;9r-/6w/ty WII-rc.tf. HI<C 

ORDeRS Af'lJ) ?oR, eGUUl-Tlo,N'S o BSC€vcC> • /SOfH ()S/VS ~eH,.rorr'H ~Pt /9~O 
SNS GeN, EUGEL /;"I'.:>P£C7&P BY W 0 fi/'l./> Fov,(}() ,.J4f 600D O#!!J>c.Q, kCrt'T 

I 

/) ~oo -ogco Ji10DIi!EO As BcpoR-tt!? , tlJ'"r~~ I'IS I5E~~E, ;tAL IUAT~e TI6HT lPe,q71lE~ 
bool!~ -;ec~f{t:.t!.Kc.o FD,e. <!.u>suee l/Vc TO I<I'9IH ~Nt:> FoG, MGHrOli!:.Oc~S ~~D 

oRT I?E6u~rIDtYS OI3$ERYE.O, OUf'{..DS nnoe OF j30Tff r~.5SE~ 1:3Y IN': '0, A~/~ ~ 
o RPEJl:., ODEi2.1l7t=. R~/N ,9//0 r06, eo£. V(~(BI(..(TY. 

-If. - / /", ,t.) ( ; i I 
J 

~"" i/t '--' , /1. 

> " (L I 'L {. ") "-•. ~ ,/ -' / .-:' 1(, ,.-/., (/ •. rl, . ) 
,-- ) l ( u '~,- / I. I 

/ / /) /' i' f 0. ( .. -, _ £v- l -a.t·· . .{ 
:=;) 

!,( .. ( (1/ £, Lr /'0 "',. k f ;! i(. '"' V (.. L.' t' II) , ::"c 1/, I ( / " 

) 1 I I . 
/£- ", 0..-(' \ v t, ,(; ... \ , 

k/ f[""? I ~ k 1 I 

EXAMINED BY NAVIGATOR (Sigfllll_e) 

7.1(. ~'A~ ~o 



SHIP'S DECK LOG 
lISTS FORM 52IH. (REV 1-63) . DATA SHEET 
SHIP 

G~II. JOHN POPE T-APIIO 
VOYAGE NUMBER D~Q 

~/"q USNS III ....-.;.1 

RAGE (A, or l3:m) TO DAY OF WEEK 

~//!!'R 2. J:RTH33 Sf 'P, N,S, Y.. II, ~DOII"T. SRI( F-- ,,- -- .... CAl.IF, SATURDAY 
ZONE DESCRtPTION CHANGED AT(TilM) 1'0 

+7 
COURSE AND SPEED STANDARD COlI- WEATHER OBSERVATIONS 

PASS ERROR WIND TEMPERATURE CLOUDS WAVES SWELL .,. 
z E e e K 0 0 0 z Z > I: iii 111- ., Z Z 

:;) 01: 0 2 0 I: 0_ 
Diii t-- t-- .I .I Z t-iii t-- 2iij t-- 0_ t-_ 

oz IIIZ t- t- -III 

--
111.1 :) 

0 :I 1: 0 .. ~ 0 lilt- 111111 :) c; z:z: :z:t- III :z:t- p. zt-1:- :)- .. t- t-:) .1111 :z:o e t-:) 
% L >0 >1: I:D C II: 1110 -.I 2:Z: e :)t- 0 111 L 0 111 u:) •• 0 C ulI: t-e 111111 ulI: II: o~ 011: t-~ 0 i > I: lilt- LZ 

e_ 
C2 aU >- t- oz -III > -III .E -. III C C III -~ 

-2 II:Z II: III -t- 2111 11111. t- lilt- 11111. Et .... 
I: :z: 2 2 c III 

11:_ -- III> c= c Ct :z:- !- :z:- z-
is > -!! 0 • is > D e - D 

(I) (2) (3) (4) (a) ,a) (7) ,a' CI, (10) 'II' (12) ,,8) (14) (II) (I., (17' .,a, "I) (20) (21) (22' caa) (24) CU, 
01 

02 

03 

04 

05 

06 

07 

OS 

09 

10 

11 

'2 

13 

14 

'5 

16 

17 I. 
19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

POSITION DRAFT LOAD LINE MARK 

TIME: t!J7 CO ARRIVAL 
HOUR LATITUDE LONGITUDE 

FORWARD A .. T MEAN PORT STARBOARD 

0800 /~' n," 2Z' ~Z It ZO'ID" 

1200 TIME: I~ D):} DEPARTURE 

... ORWARD A .. T MEAN PORT STARIIOARD 

2000 I~ 1 J...71- " .e.2.'~2" 12.J.) # /4 " 
NOON DATA-PREVIOUS 2.C HOURS TOTALS TIllS VOYAGE AS OP NOON SUN DATA 

STEAMING TIME DISTANCE AVER. SPD. STEAMING TillE DISTANCE DIST. TOGO SUNRISE (Ti_) SUNSET (Tiwae) 

e>715 /Y-39 
BILGE SOUNDINGS II TANK SOUNDINGS II OTHER 

BILGES I z .5 4 r ~ f ~ -- AP CHLKR 
OR TIME 

TANKS INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES FT. IN. "T. IN. FT. IN. PT. IN. FT. IN. 

OLeo f) 7" 0 .3 0 t!> 0 0 ~~ ... ..:> 
PORT 

1600 CJ '1 0 J 0 () 0 0 
O~.P ..... .3 ,,s- O .3 0 a <!) 0 ..5. 

STBD. 
1600 J 1.5- () j 0 ,) ,) c) 

EXAIIDIED BY NAVIGATOR(SiPGlllre~ 

a,1? ~ ~n. /. 

A~Y MASTER15I.£..cdureJ 

~-.,,~ __ L~~ 

- ~ ~ 



SHIP'S LOG 
MSTS FORM 5211-9 (s..57) SIN 0104-500-1600 

REMARKS SHEET 

l)£bO-O eSSEL ""CORlE/:) STBD. S/!>£- To nE~ 2 i3e~rl 33 SRN FF:NlC/sco "'YA~ 
SHIP Y~RO, j{VNTGRS oINT, S.09N FR"t/C/SC.O I CR~F, WITH ~ HERO L/i'/eS A-#D.3 SP~/NcS 
L/ lies FWD. ..,"" /) 4- STeRN I4/VD 4- ,sPR/N6 ~~E.:s A;::r. Vesse~ REeE IV/NG t!:)PE-~TNI6 POWE~t 
Files" WATER, WJ9-T6R. To ~/loRe= F/R6 /11/1IN coK~EeTloNS. J1JNO TE£Ep/'I'D#iE :3eRYIt!.~ FKo"f 

:SHORE F/U:'ILIT"*Y, v'E.s5e~ /KA<!rlve BUT IN REI9z:i,/ i?ESE~Y£ SrJl1Tl/S, Wt'freH OFFle.e-ll 

.L, WtI-I-IFiII1S RID. G~/P/SOIU RIB t:JN G~N6 WAV WIf.,cf{, FiKE Wrire-/'-I I'1ND SECUR.ITY pllrRoI­

CONOVt!.TeD B Y IIREDR~ J4ks oN THE u.sNS PoPe fiND By ~u:r/ % ~/Yr"E ()SNS WEt/GE£# 

WJ1Tc.H'MEN' JVIAt{IIl~ He:Jvli!£'Y ROUNDS aF= DSTe=X CLOt!..K ST,tI TION,s" Nt G.N r O~peR:s 
"'do PoR.T ifE6ULATIOrl~ CBScIeYI!:C>, l3m-H V'£~~s /HSPcGr~c:> F~V6-/'IrLY ..By W'fo 
l>uE: To 1-1/1£,# N~Y WINDS. LII...ft:!!:. HOLcuAl6 WEt-I-, &L ;,/v'<sooP OR.pe~ Af30,4I2D 

BOTH VE5.SEL $ • 

01/00-0800 Jf1oolt£D t4S 8EFceiE f W.4r~ RS BEF~Re, )\/,Gt-IT O'RD£RS ~NC tb~T 
7?&-,uA.4 rlc;r{':5 oBSERVED. {)(;,oo fIJ, Hb'S ,.30 To 40 1<''''0 7:5. ~StS,,vuv6 To /413RTE. 07/5 SuAJI::.IS£. 

~<.JAJl>S of I!3CTII VESSeLS M4b/:'. W,NbS 'Poc,,_nJ TO GGr/rlE /,/~y, ALL ;'N60oD OR.l:>ISIZ.-. 

0800 -(ZOO MOO~€D ~s "$~C' G~H6W,qy lV.4ren"'l/iH, Oi?1i: "'/B. FiRe "IV£? SE~(.nIii!/TY 
WNrc::#/l'Ic# ~ I?E Hn( I 4fB 10", THE U.sAls PoPE ~N'{) t:RlfTRS '%f e>1\f Tffc US ()S fA./Ef6C-L,., 

COL.O~S oBsc#Z.VEo. Kou~lJS o~ 'BeTti VI3SScLs rtNoE BY wlo· /It-L /N GC1O~ OICc>E(C: 
• 

EXAMINED BY NAVIGATOR (S'pal,"') 

j( ~--~ ~ 
--I" 



SHIP'S DECK LOG 
MSTS FORM 5211-8 (REV 1-63) . DATA SHEET 
SHIP 

USNS Gelll, JoliN ?oi>~ 
VOYAGE NUMBER DATE 

T-AP I/O IWGTa~/'" 
PASSAGE (A.t or from) TO s.y OF WEEK • 

N~R 2 "f:1;><rH3~ SF,f{. S,Y.,HLJNTtRS Po'N r-, SHf'lFI!4"Cf~GD, Uu,:, UNORY 
ZONE DESCRIPTION 

, 
CHANGED AT(Time) TO 

+7 
COURSE AND SPEED ST AMDARD COM- WEATHER OBSERVATIONS 

PASS ERROR WIND TEMPERATURE CLOUDS WAVES SWEL.L. 
lit 

Z It: .. .. III: " " 0 Z Z > a: in 111- .., Z Z 
oa: CI 2 0 0_ oin ... - ..I ..I Z "'in 2iij 0_ :t oz IIIZ ... ... a: -III _1ft 111..1 ... 111 ;, ... - ... - ... -j: 111111 ;, c; zx x'" III x'" -III x" 0 ~ a:- a:0 :::)- 1ft 1ft ... 0 ... ;, III'" ..1111 xO .. ~;, ...;, 

X L >0 >a: a:0 c a: 1110 -..I ~x .. ;, ... 0 111 L 0 111 0 111 

" C Ua: .... 111111 UII: a: ,,~ "a: ... ~ 0 a: LZ .. - OU > .. Oz -III > ilia: -III -III 
C C i > III ... -~ c~ 1ft .. ~III III ... III ... III .. 1111&. III 
~ III a:_ ..,~ 111- III> It:Z It: III x- ... a:'" x .... 11: .... x .... a: x ~ C III Q > c= 0 =- c c~ --> 0 =-!! .. =- 0 Q 

(I) (2) (3' (4) eS) (6) (7) (.) ell) (10) (It) (12) (la) (14) (IS) u.) (17) u.) (til) (20) (zt) (U, (U, (24) CD) 

01 

02 

03 

04 

05 

06 

07 

08 

09 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

POSITION II DRAFT II LOAD LINE MARK 

TIME: 0700 ARRIVAL 
HOUR L.ATITUDE L.ONGITUDE 

FORWARD AFT MEAN PORT STARBOARD 

0800 1''1'0'-'' Z2 I OZ" 2!> '11:)" 

1200 TIME: / F ,I) Q DEPARTURE 

FORWARD AFT MEAN PORT STARBOARD 

2000 /q ~,'" ~2.'.c2/1 ~'/~ '1 

NOON DATA-PREVIOUS 24 HOURS TOTALS THIS VOYAGE AS OF NOON SUN DATA 
STEAMING TIME DISTANCE AVER. SPD. STEAMING TIME DISTANCE DIST. TO GO SUNRISE (Time) SUNSET (Time) 

07/~ /rJJ-
BILGE SOUNDINGS " TANK SOUNDINGS " OTHER 

BIL.GES I , :3 Li S- f. I Y -~ AP CHL.KR w?'1f; ~,. I I-
OR TIME 

TANKS INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES FT. IN. FT. IN. FT. IN. FT. IN. FT. IN. 

0800 () t 0 3" 
PORT 0 0 0 0 'I" 

1600 l::7 ~ L.! -3' ~ L.) Q q 
0800 3 j'PI· (J LfN () r) 0 [.J 

STBD. Jf,.., I("~ d. t-., i:) 4 i/' 1600 Q C) 

EXAMINED BY NAVIGATOR(Signatllre) 

JJ~ A~~Y.MA~)/ aft ~ k 2:'0 ~ ~~~ ___ 
--/ 111 - --' - " -'" 



grs LOG 
MSTS FORM 5211-9 (8.S7) SIN 01~18lO 

REMARKS SHEET 

USHS DAY Of WEEK DATE 

T-APIIO 
0000-0400 VE.sSEL.. &OtORED STep. S(D;= raReR 2. BCR7W3~ SAN ~C(Scn I'4rl9~ 
SHIP yaRD, HUNTERS. POUlT, S,ut £j:AtlCISCo, C,q:F, WIT"jI, t:. f/t5t9fl LINGS FlND.3 SPRING 

'-/pcS BUlb. AHO 4- 5.T'CR'd eVe) 4 :>&$G L/4E,S AFT. L4-SSEL REcE-IVnIlG OPE/?flrIIYG 

'Pou'Ce, Ft?esrt lA/BretZ} I,Alt9-rE£ To SNoRE FleE A?AMI CQNIIlfi(:T/atY=s ,9/Vo T.EL..EP#t>N.e 

::5F-RVI£E EKe"'¥! :"HoeE FL/L/Llry, VzSSEL //(flertVE, 130r a/KEADY RE:sCI?VE- SrElru!;, WArc.ff 
OF Ef(!ER , AI. Lf W/ll II$P1S Rio. CEI...liDA- 9kJ OK 6&NGlllAY W8-T<=tf. bRE "/eTCH AN£? 

:sEcLIRITY pArRoL eo,,(nveT€D FSY D8voe.~l % oN THE USUS £bEe /Ip'L2.dY FI?UTI9.5 Ak' 

""., THE C.ISIV:> WEIGeL.. W,sreHMEN dlllON6 ~"ztY RCr IAIDS Oe DcTF~ CL.Qe;( STOTIoNS, 

;yJt;Hz- ORDCR5 AN'O "?oRr ~G(V ;r;TloI\IS OBSCR!/CD. 4, ~AI IPDQ~ <:>RAEI2 /ltd BeT'''' 

ot/CO-Of'no 1~{)eED ,4$ J?£&o/Zc, ~rl ~5 &5.c.e~tS /vj'HT ORDERS AND ?cirr 
~'~_"'TlO~/S Oi1S~IZv'£l). OU(. ~LMJRI6EI t(eu,uilS t:J.c &rH I"'ESSe£s /4i1f'-tG)E» /ILL /,..,L 

G~b oR~€R.. 

OCZoo-(ZOO 1t(o&Weo /l~ ai!fr~~~. GIYJYSO,.r % 01(} GN.IV'6I1h(1.Y W>9-re#, 1=-~R.€,4/'/-p S~",ry 
r4T~OL t:.atJ~U~Te=b B¥ TR:E01'flLC ,.,~ 0 ...... ) '7"7"1£ G/sttlS ~PE ANt;) gy FRUT~ ~ ~ ... I nt£ 

IJSA1s ~/€leeL ~oT# "'!'ircN~e~1 REP~R.nA.l6 ,0 6'I#GMHI" ~fGt.;;I1It:~., 5r1!i-~D -HiS ORDEti:S .. ".. .., ~ .,. IV .. '4 • .. r yv , ,. 17 .. 

F1KO M,iZT 'Re6UJ,.,rJrh9l'l.;:s O"DSE/l.II'CD. KDV'A/£)S of=. BGrrIl Ves.s€L;s ~1RDE..8'/ k!,qre.H Or'-A:!5I!'K, 
~ .. "A/ GGD6> GRt}s~. 

• V 7 

EXAMINED BY NAVIGATOR (S~) 



lISTS FORM 5Z1 HI (REV. 1~) DATA SHEET 
SHIP 

USNS &J:N. JOt-/N POPE T-APIIO 
VOYAGE NUMBER DATE 

iJ30cr---'~/9~/:J 
PASSAGE (A, .".,..) TO ~OFWEEK • 

?~2.. &R71135. s: F, N,S.'i. J.lIJAI~I!!J POt'" SNI FRIfHC-1 SeD. ULI~. ~/lOAY 
-ZONE DESCRIPTION 

+7 
CHANGED AT(Tirllf!) TO 

COURSE AND SPEED ST AllDARD COlI- WEATHER OBSERVATIONS 
PASSERROR WIND TEMPERATURE CLOUDS WAVES SWELL 

tit Z E • • ~ " " 0 Z Z ~ 11:;; III ... ., Z Z 
!) 011: .. " 2 0 II: 0 ... 0;; ..... ... ..I ..I Z ..;; ..... 2ij ..- 0_ .. -
0 :I OZ 

11: 0 IIIZ 
1ft 

.. 
~ 0 -III 

III" 
-1ft 111..1 

III" 
::;) ::;) c; Z% % .. III % .. -.. % .. a::- :l- Ift .. .. ::;) ..1111 %0 • • ::;) .. t::;) .. ::;) 

% a. ~o ~II: a:: 0 
0 c c a:: ulI: 1110 -..I ... :1% 

"III 0 111 L o· u E 0" 
a:: ,,~ "II: .. ~ 0 a:: LZ . - OU ~ .. Oz -III ~ ilia:: - .. -III 

C C i > III .. -:I C:I 1ft .. :1111 III ... III ... .... II ... III III E .... .~ III~ II:Z II: .. .. 11:" 
II: % :lE :lE C III 

..... c= C Ct; % .... %- ! .... %-
0 > -!'! 0 -

_ .... 
> 0 • - 0 0 

(1) (2) (lI) (4, (5) (I' (7) '" ,S, (10, 'II' (12) (Ill) (14) (IS) ClI) (17) "I) "S, (20) (21) (22) (all' (Z4J CD' 

01 

02 

03 

04 

05 

06 

07 

08 

09 

1O 

11 

12 

13 

14 

IS 

16 

17 
!" 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

POSITION II DRAFT II LOAD LINE MARK 

TIME: C71'JO ARRIVAL 
HOUR LATITUDE LONGITUDE 

FORWARD APT MEAN PORT STAIIBOAIID 

0800 I'I'~" ZZ'CZ" Z~'IO" 

l2DO TIME: / (" J) L} DEPARTURE 

PORWARD APT MEAN PORT STARBOARD 

,2000 Ie; / A.7~" i~2.' D~t' J:)Q' I~ ~J 

NOON DATA-PREVIOUS 24 HOURS TOTALS THIS VOYAGE AS OF NOGII SUN DATA 
STEAMING TIME DISTANCE AVER. SPD. STEAMING TIME DISTANCE DIST. TOGO SUNRISE (Tirllf!) SUNSET (T._) 

D7/7 /'iJs 
BILGE SOUNDINGS H TANK SOUNDINGS II OTHER 

BILGES I .l. .3 1/ - t. 7 '?rt./r- FP AP CHLKR 
OR TIME " TANKS INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES PT. IN. FT. IN. FT. IN. FT. IN. FT. IN. 

0800 t'J , (;) If t) 0 Ci 2'H" 
PORT 

1600 0 , 0 ?' 0 0 a .I't'l' 

0800 ,~ J 0 t/ 0 V 0 
STaDe 

1600 J I 0 Jt £) 0 0 

EXAMINED BY NAVIGATOR'!ip..,u,.) A~Y ~p""".) 
a,V? ~(l h ./ ~., ~..-#", 

I ~ , --, , 



SHIP'S LOG 
MSTS FORM 5211-9 (8..S7) SIN 0104-500-1600 

REMARKS SHEET 

USNS DAY OF WEEK DATE 

GEN. JoHN poPE T-AP /ID l(1o"D~Y 130:T08E~I~h" 
OOOO-O¢Oo VessEl. t100REo STBD. '5tPE To 'tiER 2., BERTII33, 5''''11 FBIi#CISCO A4YI9t. 

StllP YARD, HUNTERS PoII.IT; S,.,"" jRj#UIC/SCO, CI9UF'. WITH ~ l"Ie~c> LINes "q/'lp .3 SPRII'I6 

LINes FWT:J# fi/"lD 4 STERN /tIYD 1- SPRING ~/NE~ /1-FT; V£:s.seL /fec.cIV'/'./6 OrcRHTI/'./(; rDuJelt, 
FItESH WATER, W~TEII:. To ~lIolU!; FIJeE /J7AI# CONAr'ceT'o~.:s AND TL!£epi"l'ON£ .:seKII't<:t F~#ll 

SHoIlE po<:'LI ry. VeSSCL /A//f~TIVE, BUT IN R£!9PY i{ESERl/e SrAru~. \.Vdrc:f'1' OFFIGClZf 

At LI W,L.l-II"1MS Rio, CEIJi.DI? ~ 01'1 GRNGwey Wit TCH, Fi~E WATCH FINO ~ulZ/r'Y 
l'RTROL Y D vo JII 'M US S PE tl'9ND BY PTt:>~ ~ D/Y T~ 
U5f(S NoS 0 Clt:rt=lt CLo~ STRT,a#s, /VtGHT 

OR,PEIlS O/3StJeVED. At-£. L,v GOOD oRDc!R.. oN 130,11 VFss.c~s, 

0400-0100 ~ooeED AS peFo;t/?6. t:li4TCH As eEFo~. 416HT O~DeRS Arf.,/O 

~(/iJ'Ir~DN:S ~seA?Y~D, 07/7 SUAJlClse, ,BDTH V£SS8.£.S /A/SP6cT6;::> .BY 

?" ~ /"r If. ..,,. ('L.c LUf' l,Il Yr c-~./;. 

r I( ( k ~:1c.(,~"\ 

It-hZ /\,L-v J~-A u), ,-'.1' I 1r.;.l,cI 

, .~ vi 
y /) "I" f.'" .. j cA ....... J ..;.)/"':1 

) .( Of - It tL __ -I f/.. C, /i, j 

L ! (. (. " '" / ,', r) t: I ..., ( 

/lLl(1 I" ,.1 J ;; 1(. c, ( I , 1..) C ~ (,I ( ~ j 

EXAMINED BY NAVIGATOR (SigfWl .... ) 

~(>? -~,~~C-C f(., 



SHIP'S DECK LOG 
MSTS FORM 5211-8 (REV 1-63) . DATA SHEET 
SHIP 

USNS GeM _.J;:,tlH tbp~ T-A~ I/O 
-', VOYAGE NUMBER 

14Q ._ ,d4" '1'11,9 JC " 

f(SSAGE '8;~) TO iDAY OF WEEK 

IER2,. ER'T"H 33. S.f,N,S,Y., HUAlTEr!. ~''''T. : &'''H r __ ,~ I!C.OIUU':, TUE.SDRY 
ZONE DESCRIPTION , CHANGED AT (Time) TO 

+7 
COURSE AND SPEED ST AMDARD COM- WEATHER OBSERVATIONS 

PASS ERROR WIND TEMPERATURE CLOUDS WAVES SWELL 
lit 

Z I: II II &lie 0 0 0 Z Z > 1:. 111- .., Z Z 
:::t 01: 0 2 2 I: 0_ o. .... - ..... ..I ..I Z ..... 

.... - 0_ .... - 0_ t-_ 
:I OZ II/Z .... .... -11/ 

_. 
111..1 11/ 111 :::» :::» c; Z:I: % .... 11/ -11/ :1: .... -III 5= 0 1:- 1: 0 :::»- en en .... .... 0 .... :::» 11/ .... ..III/ %0 II t-:::» t-:::» :z: a. >0 >1: 1: 0 C I: 11/0 -..I :1:1: II :::»t- 0 111 a. 0 111 0 C ua: .... 11 11111/ ua: ua: I: 

0= 01: .... = 
0 I: o..Z 11- OU > .... oz -III > -III -III 

11/ C c i > III 
III .... 

tn~ 
-:I C:I I:Z I: III 

tn .... :III/ 11/-. t- Ill .... 111-. III .... .. -. 
I: :I: :I :I C III 

1:_ "'- III> c= C ct: %- !- %- 1:_ %-0 > -!! 0 - i5 > 0 II - 0 
(I) (2) (a) (4) (II) (e) (7) (a) (II) (10) (II) (12) (I a) (14) (III) "e, (17) (II) (III) (20) (21) (22) (28) (24) (D) 

01 

02 

03 

04 

05 

06 

07 . 
08 

09 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

POSITION DRAFT !~/~/b~' LOAD LINE MARK 

TIME: ~70D ~~' ... /}/O MIlI"AL 
HOUR LATITUDE LONGITUDE 

FORWARD AI"T MEAN F k/ c ' fIeIM A ""'of /»T ..... i1Ii:R" 

oeoo /'1 'O~', 22' oZ" Zo'to" 1{'4S''' ~"b' 
,I /9' /4 I, 

1200 TIME: 1)6 BEP"'A~111l1i: 

I"ORWARD AI"T MEAN PORT STARBOARD 

2000 /'1 'lOt-' 21ft' ¢;~: :l-Jl ' /.t) " 
NOON DATA·PREVIOUS 24 HOURS TOTALS THIS VOYAGE AS OF NOON SUN DATA 

" 
STEAMING TIME .,ISTANCE AVER. SPD. STEAMING TIME DISTANCE DIST. TO GO SUNRISE (Time) SUNSET (Time) 

D11g / Z-3"¢ 
BILGE SOUIIINMGS II TANK SOUNDINGS II OTHER 

BILGES I ~ J ~ u- , /' if?" /r.,. FP AP CHLKR 
OR TIME 

TANKS INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES FT. IN. FT. IN. FT. IN. I"T. IN. FT. IN. 

0800 0 t' 0 i:. I, 0 0 0 ,2' 00/' 
PORT ...... 

1600 (j (,' 0 j" 0 0 0 / (" '/' 

0800 J " / CO" 0 ~' 0 ,0 0 
STBD. 

1600 ~.' J' oct 0 JlI' 0 0 Q 
EXAMINED BY NAVIGATOR(SipaCure) APPROVJi D B,'q'MASTER e) 

171/1 L ~ y, --f::7-~. -T ..... ~ - , .I /' 



SHI''S LOG 
MSTS FORM 5211-9 (8-S7) SIN 01~1600 

REMARKS SHEET 

USNS I DAY OF WEEK fDA: 
GEN. ,TOHN FbPE I-A P 'J o TuESDAY V4Q-rl&R 1Cjb1 

<'2<Y>o -0400 l/rSSk l I'1~ED ~TBD, Srf:>t5 TG) flER 2, &1<:11'4 3 3 , SAAr" ~I'IC(~GC> ,44,*,,, Srfl? 

'tAROt fk.INTE;.f?:~ /brlt{T, SJ9i« ~!C!SC.O I CsL( F, &tV1 TH ~ H~ L.nt6$ AND 3" SPf<tN'G LI6I.bS, .£a,J.j) 

4HD 4 SrJ(i~N /MID 1= '$.PR(Io(~ <-.<tt/l?S ~~7i \h=sSE.-'. I~"~'G oi>E£I!lT'/'IG mt.t.EK, Ft?Est-l ULA7Cli::1 

"'l/fT£1Z To SHaPE Fl1{c 0:16111'1 COf>IA!.tcr,to,.ls RI'ID ~pl./~ S/£Rt"lC=c £I7Ofl4 SHoRe FN~ur'r, 

~ -;''"::-:;'=2: ~=:::L-::;:: ::::::..:::::-;:; ~~~-:;;;:;;:o, 
--., 

REfhi?TttVr:, To torE Glfi N 6 W BY 

04«>-dOO Io/OOR..£D .45 /.3EFOIC6 , WA-R:iY ~ S /?CFO~, M6"I'T OKDZI<~ P#t:> ?oRT RC6<.JtJc1T,DNS 
Oi3sEIi?JI'£D. 071<t; dVAJ~(SC:. ~crrM vES5ELG /~PC~7cO ,4#0 FcxhvO ;U_L I;¥ 60o;t;> o.eoE/;L, 

/ l. -' /: '#1 

" 
._/--.~!V ~ Vi, ( "i. / c U 

, .' . T 

, ,{.. • oF; ~.: 
I, 

i .. ./ ;' " '" t.1 ; -1 • 
) 

"' -', ( ( ..., I .• i:., I L.-' 

/;£/0 IC CO ,1/t,.,C. ... ( (' ' I ) /..J ( fe... ... r L-U .. Jr fl (I j iN I--(;~, R, ft. ... "G"",&', .. I rC , 
, 

~ (I /fJ" -i ~' .... ) tJ t.., / " M 

, 
16 ft .1 6( (j .a /-"c .f , 

J 0 drcl (bI .... , ,/ ! f " i. 
f{, 

EXAMINED BY NAVIGATOR (S~.) 

) 
,. ! 



SHIP'S DECK LOG 
MSTS FORM 5211-8 (REV 1-63) . DATA SHEET 
SHIP 

GEl\! JOHN POPE T-AP 
VOYAGE NUMBER 

DAa 
USNS LIO IS ---.1'" PASSAGE (At or from) TO DAY OF WEEK 

r.E~ Z "OEI?TH 33 S,F,/I. S. Y..HVA1TEilS tb'NT. ~H FRr'£"'SC.O~CAU~ W&=DJtlJ!-SDRY 

-J 

ZONE DESCRIPTION 
, CHANGED AT(Time) TO 

+7 
COURSE AND SPEED STANDARD COM- WEATHER OBSERVATIONS 

PASS ERROR WIND TEMPERATURE CLOUDS WAVES SWELL 
til Z Ii: • • III: 0 0 0 Z Z > a: iii III ... ., Z Z 
;:) oa: .. 0 2 0 a: 0 ... 0;;; ..... ... oJ oJ Z "iii .. - 0_ .. - 0_ ..... 
0 ~ 

oz 
a: o IIIZ 

'" 
.. t= 0 -III 

III" 
_III III oJ 111111 :;) :;) c; Z% % .. III -III % .. -III % .. a:- :;)- '" .. .. :;) ...1111 %0 • ..:;) .. :;) 

% L >0 >a: a: o c Ii: 1110 -...I ~% • :;) .. 0 111 L 0 111 .,111 
0 C ua: ... 111111 ua: uli: a: o~ oa: .. ~ 0 i > a: III .. LZ e_ 

c~ 
OU > .. oz -III > - .. -III 

III C C III "'~ -~ Ii:Z Ii: III "' .. ~III III ... .. III .. III ... .. .. ..... 
a: % ~ ~ C III 

E_ "'- III> c= c c!: %- !- %- !- %-
is > -!! 0 -> 0 e - 0 0 

(I' (2, (3' (4, (I, (I' (7' (I' (I' UO) (II' (12) (13' (14) (II' UI) U7' "I) (II' (20' (21) (12) (21) (24' (H) 

01 

02 

03 

04 

05 

06 

(11 

08 • 
09 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

POSITION DRAFT rna DRAFT 1: ..... 1M ....... D"l 

TIME: 0700 - USN5 PcP~ U5,'/S ,. .... I .... .-t: tAlE u;.e I-
HOUR LATITUDE LONGITUDE 

FORWARD AFT MEAN FWD ~ A~ r -c'" 
oaoo /" ~t;," ZZ.'DZ" ZO' I'D" IB'd" - ZI' " 3"'- /~' /0" 

1200 TIME:/CIS /,,/,.'1 DEPARTURE 

FORWARD AFT MEAN PORT STARBOARD 

2000 11' £7("" 22'42.." .;Jq' /~;I /f".Qr' ~/'-Q5' 19' /4#' 
NOON DATA·PREVIOUS 2C HOURS TOTALS THIS VOYAGE AS OF MOOM SUN DATA 

STEAMING TIME DISTANCE AVER. SPD. STEAMING TIME DISTANCE DIST. TOGO SUNRISE (Time) SUNSET (Tu..) 

071B Ir~<. 
BILGE SOUNDIIIGS TANK SOUNDINGS OTHER 

BILGES I -? ..3 II- ., /.. 7 //., I. FP AP CHLKR 
OR TIME 

TANKS INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES FT. IN. FT. IN. FT. IN. FT. IN. FT. IN. 

0800 t)' ,'" 0 ~" 0 t1 6 2' 111." 
PORT 

1600 0" L' 0 ~". 0 /1 0 t' IJL 4 

0800 J" J'f)" D 3\ 0 0 () 
STBD. 

1600 -~ . 1'0" 0 f" 0 0 0 
EXAMINED BY NAVIGATOR(SipGlare) 

.P~ X. 
~DBYMA~~p~eJ 

0/7 ~- '\ ~ ......1 ""7»_~ -y-~; ~ 

'--" - , /7 // 


